ELECTORAL COLLEGE

And the American Political Election Process

 

I.) Primaries

 

 

 

II.) Conventions

 

 

 

 

III.) Why do we have the Electoral College?

A.) Where is this college? ( 




1.) Slates

 

          B.) Reason for the E.C.

 

                   1.)

 

                   2.)

 

                   3.)

 

                   4.)

 

 

IV.) How does it work?

          A.) electoral votes

 

                   1.) how many are there?

 

 

                   2.) where do they come from?

 

 

                   3.) how does a candidate win votes?

 

 

                            a.) winner take-all system

 

 

                   4.) “going over the top”

 

 

                   5.) who are they?

 

 

 

V.) What are the flaws in the Electoral College?

          A.)

 

          B.)

 

          C.)

 

          D.)

 

 

VI.) What are the reforms?

          A.)

 

          B.)

 

          C.)

 

          D.)

VII.) Will it happen?
        
